VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 414.10 Department of Emergency Management

Item 414.10 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Information Systems Management and Direction (71100)	\$2,755,882	\$2,755,882
Geographic Information Access Services (71105) Fund Sources:	\$2,755,882	\$2,755,882
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$2,755,882	\$2,755,882